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Title  �(�o�t�=�v Purchase Cost Sub.p.y. Issue Date 
Price per 
Update 

Up-dating 

Buckley on the Companies Acts 
3 + Tables & 

Index 
£2862 £2678.99 

47 
48 

���†�m���<24 
�	�;�1���<24 

Annual 2 issues per year 

���†�|�|�;�u�‰�o�u�|�_�v�����b�ˆ�b�t�����o�†�u�|�����u�;�1�;�7�;�m�|�v���P�=�o�u�l�;�u�t�‹���<���o�†�m�|�‹�����o�†�u�|�����u�;�1�;�7�;�m�|�v���_�����t�;�-�7�b�m�]�v�=�Q 3 £1962  

209 
210 
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 

�
�;�0���<24 
���r�u���<24 
Jun �<24 
Aug �<24 
Sep �<24 
Oct �=24 
�	�;�1���<24 

£913 
£913 

7 issues per year 
 

Butterworths Company Secretarial Procedures & Precedents 
 

2 

£1561= PIA 
new sets 

£864= PAYG 
new sets 

 
£1526.99 
(Annual) 

119 
120 
121 
122 

���-�u���<24 
���†�m���<24 
Sep �<24 
Dec �<24 

£356 
4 issues per year  

 

Butterworths Competition Law Service  5 £4066  

158 
159 
160 
161 
162 

Mar �<24 
���-�‹���<24 
Jul �<24 
Sep �<24 
Nov �<24 

£1253 

5 issues per year 

Butterworths Corporate Law Service 
�N�
�o�u�l�;�u�r�‹���:���†�|�|�;�u�‰�o�u�|�_�v�� 
 Service) 

3 + Contents £2740 £2740 

146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 

�
�;�0���<24 
���r�u���<24 
���†�m���<24 
���†�]���<24 
���1�|���<24 
�	�;�1���<24 

Annual 
6 issues per year  

 

Butterworths Costs Service 2 £1566  

143 
144 
145 
146 

Feb �<24 
May �<24 
Aug �<24 
���o�ˆ�=��24 

£531 
 

4 issues per year
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Title  �(�o�t�=�v 
Purchase 

Cost 
Sub.p.y. Issue Date 

Price per 
Update 

Up-dating 

Butterworths Immigration Law Service 3 £1298  

142 
143 
144 
145 
146 

���-�u���<24 
���†�m���<24 
���†�]���<24 
Oct �<24 
Dec �<24 

£716 

5 issues per year 

Butterworths Law of Food & Drugs  8 £4150 £3315 
136 
137 
138 

���r�u���<24 
���†�]���<24 
Dec �<24 

Annual 
3 issues per year 

 
 

Butterworths Money Laundering Law  2 £1316  

83 
84 
85 
86 

�
�;�0���<24 
���-�‹���<24 
�"�;�r���<24 
Dec �<24 

£710 
4 issues per year 
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Title  �(�o�t�=�v Purchase Cost Sub.p.y. Issue Date 
Price per 
Update 

Up-dating 

���-�u�m�;�u�=�v�����m�ˆ�b�u�o�m�l�;�m�|�-�t�����-�‰ 6 + Index £2286 £1939 
137 
138 
139 

Ma�u���<24 
Jul �<24 

���o�ˆ���<24 
Annual 

3 issues per year 
 

Goode: Consumer Credit Law and Practice   8 £3781.99 £3781.99 
74 
75 
76 

Apr �<24 
Aug �<24 
���o�ˆ���<24 

Annual 3 issues per year 

Harvey: Industrial Relations & Employment Law 
5  

+ tables & 
index 

£2646  

312 
313 
314 
315 
316 
317 
318 
319 

Jan �<24 
Feb �<24 
Apr �<24 
May �<24 
Jun �<24 
Jul �<24 
Aug �<24 
���1�|���<�‘4 

£1294 
£1294 
£1294 

8 issues per year 
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Title �s�}�o�[�• Purchase Cost Sub.p.y. Issue Date 
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Title  �(�o�t�=�v Purchase Cost Sub.p.y. Issue Date 
Price per 
Update 

Up-dating 

APIL Personal Injury: Law, Practice and Precedents Set 2 £1316.00  

85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

Feb �<24 
Jun �<24 
Aug �<�‘4 
Sep�=���‘4 
Nov �<24 
Dec �<�‘4 

£443 

7 issues per year 

Emergency Remedies in the Family Courts 1 £895.00 £733.99 
57 
58 

Feb �<24 
�"�;�r���<24 

Annual 
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Title  �(�o�t�=�v Purchase Cost Sub.p.y. Issue Date 
Price per 
Update 

Up-dating 

Jordan Publishing Charities Administration Service

-------




